Rainbow Bend Homeowners
Association
Calendar of 2026 Board of
Director’s Meetings

Board of Director meeting agendas are not sent out via US mail. All Board
mestings are held on the fourth Tuesday of each month, beginning at 6:00 pm.
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Please write the following dates on your Zozb,.zalendar

All meetings listed below begin at 6:00 P.M.
Tuesday, January 27, 2026
(Annual Membership meeting®) February 24, 2026
Tuesday, February 24, 2026
Tuesday, March 31, 2026 (5" Tuesday In March)
Tuesday, April 28, 2026
Tuesday, May 26, 2026
Tuesday, June 23, 2026
Tuesday, July 28, 2026
Tuesday, August 25, 2026
Tuesday, September 22, 2026
Tuesday, October 27, 2026
Tuesday, November 24, 2026
(Budget Ratification Membership meeting*) November 24, 2026

1. A homeowner is entitled to a copy of the minutes of the meeting if requested and if the
homeowner pays the Association the cost of providing the copy or at no cost if sent in pdf version
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revised agenda will be avallable at the meeting.”
2. Association website sddress is: www.rainbowbendnv.com
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645 Sierra Rose Drive, Suite 104
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